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Estado Del Campeonato

Después de la Fecha 5

POS Nombre
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

Total
Dif. 

Anterior
Dif. 

Lider
feb 11 mar 17 abr 11 may 19 jun 3

PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS

1 Erick Moreno 37 37 27 23 26 150

2 Victor J. Moreno 20 44 0 25 25 114 36 36

3 Francisco R. Aranda 0 41 0 24 21 86 28 64

4 Camila Rodríguez 0 36 0 13 17 66 20 84

5 Emiliano Slim 0 26 0 29 0 55 11 95

6 Leonardo Guzmán 0 38 0 13 0 51 4 99

7 Saúl Gómez 0 24 0 20 0 44 7 106

8 Carlos Ochoa 0 26 0 14 0 40 4 110

9 Rúben E. Espinoza 26 0 0 0 13 39 1 111

10 Hector Cabrera 34 0 0 0 0 34 5 116

10 Dave Lara 0 0 34 0 0 34 0 116

12 Alonzo Duran 0 32 0 0 0 32 2 118

12 Mateo López 17 0 0 0 15 32 0 118

14 Fabrizzio Mompala 0 0 30 0 0 30 2 120

15 Leonardo Zuñiga 29 0 0 0 0 29 1 121

15 Mauricio Tiscareño 29 0 0 0 0 29 0 121

15 Oscar Gómez 0 29 0 0 0 29 0 121

15 Nectar Fuentes 0 0 29 0 0 29 0 121

15 Ethan Flores 0 0 29 0 0 29 0 121

15 Máximo A. Rojano 0 0 29 0 0 29 0 121

15 Luis Suárez 0 0 29 0 0 29 0 121

22 Sergio Ramírez 11 0 0 0 17 28 1 122

22 Mateo Camacho 0 0 0 0 28 28 0 122

24 Mateo Torres 0 15 0 11 0 26 2 124

24 Pablo Carranza 0 11 0 15 0 26 0 124



26 Christopher de la Vega 0 0 25 0 0 25 1 125

27 Rúben Hernández 24 0 0 0 0 24 1 126

28 Juan L. Meraz 0 0 21 0 0 21 3 129

29 Rodolfo A. Cruz 19 0 0 0 0 19 2 131

29 Romichel Navarro 0 19 0 0 0 19 0 131

29 Nicolas Carranza 0 19 0 0 0 19 0 131

32 Juan C. Dorantes 18 0 0 0 0 18 1 132

32 Jonathan Vecerril 0 18 0 0 0 18 0 132

32 Ricardo Guido 0 0 18 0 0 18 0 132

35 Daniel E. García 0 17 0 0 0 17 1 133

36 Diego Aceveado 16 0 0 0 0 16 1 134

37 Mirko Campos 0 0 15 0 0 15 1 135

37 Maximiliano Cervantes 0 0 0 0 15 15 0 135

39 Maximiliano A. Zaragoza 0 0 0 0 14 14 1 136

40 Josef Ángeles 0 0 12 0 0 12 2 138

40 Ángel J. Morales 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 138

40 Mateo Bernal 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 138

40 Fabrizio Escarrega 0 0 0 12 0 12 0 138

44 Isaac B. Bautista 0 11 0 0 0 11 1 139

44 Habib Rivas 0 11 0 0 0 11 0 139

46 Angelo Collazo 10 0 0 0 0 10 1 140

47 Brayan Pineda 9 0 0 0 0 9 1 141

47 Oscar Guido 0 0 9 0 0 9 0 141

49 Diego Martínez 0 0 0 0 7 7 2 143

49 Axel Cuadros 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 143

51 Rodrigo Medina 6 0 0 0 0 6 1 144

51 Santiago Estrada 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 144

51 Kevin D. Dávila 0 0 6 0 0 6 0 144

54 Emiliano Ramírez 0 0 0 5 0 5 1 145

55 Oscar E. Morales 4 0 0 0 0 4 1 146

55 Emiliano Gómez 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 146

55 Dylan Quirino 0 0 4 0 0 4 0 146

55 Juan Luna 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 146



59 Francis Mishaan 0 0 0 3 0 3 1 147

59 Orlando Cuadros 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 147

61 Gabriel Ramiro 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 148

61 Geronimo Cruz 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 148

61 Caleb Sánchez 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 148

61 Joshua Betancourt 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 148


